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!"#$%&'()&*#+,-./01#
Features 
2345#675*()3/8#2(95'5/8):# #
;38:#3%&'()3&/#<#;38:#=>#
?&@#3/%5*)3&/#'&%%# # #
;38:#%)(A3'3)B#(/4#*5'3(A3'3)B#
Application 
C3A5*#D07'3E35*#
C3A5*#%5/%3/8#
F5%)3/8#3/%)*G05/)%#

#

Specifications 

!(*(05)5*# ,-./0#!"#$%&'()&*#

H5/)5*#@(95'5/8):# I#+/01# ,-.#

J(/4@34):+/01# KL.#

!5(M#3%&'()3&/#+4J1# NO# #

$%&'()3&/#()#ON #+4J1# O-#

$/%5*)3&/#?&%%#()#ON +4J1# LP.#)B7#.PQ#

FB75#L#+E(%)#(R3%#A'&IM541# OO#
=>+4J1#

FB75#O#+A&):#&E#(R3%#@&*M3/81# O.#

>5)G*/#'&%%#+$/7G)S&G)7G)1#+4J1# -.S-.#

!&@5*#:(/4'3/8#+021 N..#

C3A5*#FB75# !(/4(#C3A5*#

675*()3/8#)5075*()G*5#+ 1# .#T#UQ.#

V)&*(85#)5075*()G*5#+ 1# WO.#T#UX-#

!(IM(85+001# LL,RNXRN-# #
For device with connector, IL is 0.3dB higher, RL is 5dB lower, ER is 2dB lower. The default connector key is aligned to slow axis. 
Package Dimensions: 

 
Ordering Information 
!"$V# 2(95'5/8):# 2&*M3/8#(R3%# !38)(3'#FB75# C3A5*#FB75# ?5/8):# !(IM(85#
# ,-.#

#
#

LY# C(%)# (R3%#
A'&IM54#
OY# A&):# &E# (R3%#
@&*M3/8#

Z..YZ..G0# '&&%5#
)GA5#
N...YN00# '&&%5#
)GA5#

-Y!(/4(#
E3A5*# #
# #

.P,Y#

.P,0#
LL,RNXRN-
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!"#$%&'()&*#+,-./01#
Features 
2345#3%&'()3&/#6#2345#78#
9&:#3/%;*)3&/#9&%%# # #
2345#%)(<3'3)=#(/>#*;'3(<3'3)=#
Application 
?3<;*#@0A'3B3;*#
C;%)3/4#3/%)*D0;/)%#

#

Specifications 

!(*(0;);*# ,-./0#$%&'()&*#

E;/);*#:(F;';/4)5#+/01# ,-.#

G(/>:3>)5+/01# HI.#

!;(J#3%&'()3&/#+>G1# KL#

$%&'()3&/#()#LK # # +>G1# LM#

$/%;*)3&/#9&%%#()#LK +>G1# IN.#)=A#.NO#

C=A;#I#+?(%)#(P3%#<'&QJ;>1# LL#
78+>G1#

C=A;#L#+G&)5#&B#(P3%#:&*J3/41# L.#

8;)D*/#'&%%#+$/AD)R&D)AD)1#+>G1# M.RM.#

!&:;*#5(/>'3/4#+0S1# I...#

?3<;*#C=A;# !"#,-.#

TA;*()3/4#);0A;*()D*;#+ 1# UM#U#VM.#

W)&*(4;#);0A;*()D*;#+ 1# XL.#U#VYM#

!(QJ(4;+001# # II-PKYPKM# #
For device with connector, IL is 0.3dB higher, RL is 5dB lower, ER is 2dB lower. The default connector key is aligned to slow axis. 
Package Dimensions: 

  
Ordering Information 
!"$W# S(F;';/4)5# S&*J3/4#(P3%# !34)(3'#C=A;# ?3<;*#C=A; 9;/4)5# !(QJ(4;#
# ,-.#

#
#

IZ# ?(%)# (P3%#
<'&QJ;>#
LZG&)5# &B# (P3%#
:&*J3/4#

,..Z,..D0# '&&%;#
)D<;#
K...ZK00# '&&%;#
)D<;#
#
#

MZ!"#,-.#
# #

.N-Z#

.N-0#
II-PKYPKM
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Polarization Maintaining Isolator (1064nm) 
 

Features 

 

Low Insertion Loss 
High Extinction Ratio & High Isolation 
High stability and reliability 
Application 
EDFA & Fiber Optical Instrument 
Fiber Sensor   
Fiber Laser 
Specifications 
Stage Single Grade Dual Grade 

Grade P A P A 

Operating Wavelength (nm) 1064 

Bandwidth (nm) ±5 

Peak Isolation (dB) 40 38 55 52 

Isolation (at 23 ) (dB) ≥35 ≥32 ≥45 ≥42 

Typ. Insertion Loss (at 23 ) 1.5 1.6 2.4 2.6 

Insertion Loss (at-5 ~ +70 ) ≤1.8 ≤2.0 ≤3.2 ≤3.4 

Extinction 
Ratio (dB) 

Type 2 
(Both of axis working) ≥20 ≥18 ≥20 ≥18 

Type 1 
(Fast axis blocked) ≥22 ≥20 ≥22 ≥20 

Return Loss (Input/Output) (dB) ≥50 

Power Handling (mW)  

Fiber Type PM 980 

Operating Temperature ( ) -5~+70 

Storage Temperature ( ) -40 ~ +80 

Dimensions (mm)  
For device with connector, IL is 0.3dB higher, RL is 5dB lower, ER is 2dB lower. The default connector key is aligned to slow axis 

Package Dimensions 

 

Ordering Information 

PMIS Type Grade Wavelength Axis Alignment Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Connector 
 S=Single 

stage 
D=Dual 
Stage 

P 
A 
  
 
 
 

1064 
 
  

1=Fast Axis Blocked 
2=Both Axis Working  
 

250=250um 
900=900um 
loose tube 

5=Panda 
fiber 

0.8= 
0.8m 

NE=None 
FA=FC/APC 
FC=FC/UPC 
SA=SC/APC 
SC=SC/UPC  
XX=Other 
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!"#$%&'$(&")*+$&)($&)&),*-."#$("%*/01023045230662)78*
Features 
9":*-).;%(&")*9"..*
<&,=*>?(&)@(&")*A$(&"*B*<&,=*-."#$(&")*
<&,=*.($C&#&(D*$)E*%;#&$C&#&(D*
Application 
>FGH*B*G&C;%*IJ(&@$#*-).(%K7;)(*
G&C;%*L;)."%* * *
G&C;%*9$.;%*

*

Specifications 
L&),#;*M%$E;* FK$#*M%$E;*NDJ;*

*
!$%$7;(;%* !* H* !* H*

IJ;%$(&),*:$O;#;),(=*/)78* 0102304523*0662*

P$)E:&E(=*/)78* QR2*

!;$S*&."#$(&")*/EP8* 4R* 42* 65* 66*

-."#$(&")*/$(*R1 8*/EP8* R5* RT* 45* 46*

NDJU*-).;%(&")*9"..*/$(*R1 8* 2U4* * 2U6* * 2U6* * 2UT* *

* * -).;%(&")*9"..*/$(V6*W*XY2* 8* 2U66* 2UT6* 2UT6* 2U52*
NDJ;*R*

/P"(=*"Z*$?&.*:"%S&),8* R2* 05* R2* 05** >?(&)@(&")*
A$(&"* * * /EP8* NDJ;*0*

/G$.(*$?&.*C#"@S;E8* R6* R1* R6* R1*

A;(K%)*#"..*/-)JK([IK(JK(8*/EP8* 66* *

!":;%*=$)E#&),*/7\8* 122*

G&C;%*NDJ;* !+*!$)E$*Z&C;%*

IJ;%$(&),*(;7J;%$(K%;*/ 8* V6WXY2*

L("%$,;*(;7J;%$(K%;*/ 8* V42*W*X52*

F&7;).&").*/778* 6U6]916*
For device with connector, IL is 0.3dB higher, RL is 5dB lower, ER is 2dB lower. The default connector key is aligned to slow axis 
Package Dimensions 

 

Ordering Information*
!+-L* * NDJ;* M%$E; \$O;#;),(= H?&.*

H#&,)7;)(*
!&,($&#*NDJ;* G&C;%*NDJ; 9;),(=* ^"));@("%*

* L_* L&),#;*
.($,;*
F* _* FK$#*
L($,;*

!*
H*
* *
*
*
*

02T4*
0102*
0662*
* *
* *

0_G$.(* H?&.*
P#"@S;E*
R_P"(=* H?&.*
\"%S&),*

R62_R62K7*
C$%;*Z&C;%*
`22_`22K7*
#"".;*(KC;*
1222_177*
#"".;*(KC;*

6_!$)E$*
Z&C;%*

2U5_*
2U57*

a>_a");*
GH_G^[H!^
G^_G^[b!^
LH_L^[H!^
L^_L^[b!^*
cc_I(=;%*
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Package Dimensions 

 

Ordering Information*
!+-L* * NDJ;* M%$E; \$O;#;),(= H?&.*

H#&,)7;)(*
!&,($&#*NDJ;* G&C;%*NDJ; 9;),(=* ^"));@("%*

* L_* L&),#;*
.($,;*
F* _* FK$#*
L($,;*

!*
H*
* *
*
*
*

02T4*
0102*
0662*
* *
* *

0_G$.(* H?&.*
P#"@S;E*
R_P"(=* H?&.*
\"%S&),*

R62_R62K7*
C$%;*Z&C;%*
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#"".;*(KC;*
1222_177*
#"".;*(KC;*

6_!$)E$*
Z&C;%*

2U5_*
2U57*

a>_a");*
GH_G^[H!^
G^_G^[b!^
LH_L^[H!^
L^_L^[b!^*
cc_I(=;%*
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ラマン分光器Rm1で測定したサンプルデータ-例　

-1・Spectral range : -11. 200-2400cm (spctral resolution 8.5cm )-1 2. 200-3100cm (spctral resolution 10cm )

3. 200-3700cm (spctral resolution 12cm )-1 -1 4. 200-4510cm (spctral resolution 16cm )
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-1 -1

4種類のレンジから選択下さい。　
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!"#$%&'$(&")*+),-),&(&.-*+,"#$("%/012)34*

Features 
5&6-*78-%$(&)9*5$.-#-)9(:* *

;&9:*&,"#$(&")* *

<"=*&),-%(&")*#",,* *

<"=*!><*

;&9:*,($?&#&(@*$)6*%-#&$?&#&(@*

Application 
A&?-%*B38#&C&-%*

A&?-%*,-),&)9*

D-,(&)9*&),(%E3-)(,*

*

Specifications 

!$%$3-(-%* F$#E-*

G-)(-%*=$.-#-)9(:* H*/)34* 012*

I$)6=&6(:/)34* JK2*

!-$L*&,"#$(&")*/6I4* MN* *

+,"#$(&")*$(*NM H*/6I4* N1*

D@8O+),-%(&")*<",,*$(*NM /6I4* 2OP*

+),-%(&")*<",,*$(*NM /6I4* KO2*

!><*$(*NM /6I4* 2OK*

Q-(E%)*#",,*/+)8E(R"E(8E(4*/6I4* 12R12*

!"=-%*:$)6#&)9*/354* M22*

A&?-%*D@8-* ;+S02*A&?-%*

78-%$(&)9*(-38-%$(E%-*/ 4* 2*T*UP2*

V("%$9-*(-38-%$(E%-*/ 4* WN2*T*US1*

!$HL$9-/334* KK0XMSXM1*

Package Dimensions: 
 

 
 
Ordering Information 
+V* 5$.-#-)9(:* !&9($&#*D@8-* A&?-%*D@8-* <-)9(:* !$HL$9-*,&'-*

* 012*

*

*

Y22ZY22E3*#"",-*(E?-*

M222ZM33*#"",-*(E?-*

PZ;+KS02* *

* *

2O0Z*

2O03*

KK0XMSXM1*
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Polarization Insensitive Isolator

Features Applications
Wide Operating Wavelength EDFA & Testing Instruments
High Isolation & Low Insertion Loss Transmitters & Fiber Laser
Low PDL WDM & DWDM System
High Stability and Reliability

Specifications

Grade P Grade A Grade P Grade A
Operating Wavelength nm
Peak isolation dB 42 40 58 55

 all sop) dB 28 26 48 45
 all sop) dB 0.35 0.4 0.4 0.6

 all sop) dB 0.50 0.70 0.55 0.90
PDL at 23 dB
PMD ps
Return Loss dB 60/55 60/55 60/55 60/55
Power Handling mW
Fiber Type
Operation Temperature
Storage Temperature
Dimensions mm

Package Dimensions

Ordering Information
- - - - - - -

Type S=Single Stage; D=Dual Stage;
Grade P=Grade P; A=Grade A;
Wavelength 1310; 1480; 1550; 1590;
Pigtail Type 250=250um Fiber; 900=900um Loose Tube; 3mm=3mm Loose Tube;
Fiber Type 1=SMF-28e;
Length 1=1m;
Connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; XX=Other;
Package size 5.5x35;

IS-

1310; 1480; 1550; 1590

SMF-28e
-5 ~ +70

-40 ~ +85

Single Stage Dual Stage
Parameters Unit

"#$!%&%'()*&+,,

-.%'()*&%,,!!

/(01!2222222222
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Polarization Insensitive Isolator

Features Applications
Wide Operating Wavelength EDFA & Testing Instruments
High Isolation & Low Insertion Loss Transmitters & Fiber Laser
Low PDL WDM & DWDM System
High Stability and Reliability

Specifications

Grade P Grade A Grade P Grade A
Operating Wavelength nm
Peak isolation dB 42 40 58 55

 all sop) dB 28 26 48 45
 all sop) dB 0.35 0.4 0.4 0.6

 all sop) dB 0.50 0.70 0.55 0.90
PDL at 23 dB
PMD ps
Return Loss dB 60/55 60/55 60/55 60/55
Power Handling mW
Fiber Type
Operation Temperature
Storage Temperature
Dimensions mm

Package Dimensions

Ordering Information
- - - - - - -

Type S=Single Stage; D=Dual Stage;
Grade P=Grade P; A=Grade A;
Wavelength 1310; 1480; 1550; 1590;
Pigtail Type 250=250um Fiber; 900=900um Loose Tube; 3mm=3mm Loose Tube;
Fiber Type 1=SMF-28e;
Length 1=1m;
Connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; XX=Other;
Package size 5.5x35;

IS-

1310; 1480; 1550; 1590

SMF-28e
-5 ~ +70

-40 ~ +85

Single Stage Dual Stage
Parameters Unit
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Specifications
Unit

Operating Wavelength nm
℃ All Polarization States dB

℃ All Polarization States dB
PDL (for Single Mode Fiber) dB
Extinction Ratio (for PM Fiber) dB
Return Loss (Input/Output) dB
Power Handling W
Fiber Type
Operating Temperature ℃

Storage Temperature ℃

Dimensions mm

Package Dimensions

for 1~5 W for 6~10W

Ordering Information
①-②②②②-③-④④④-⑤-⑥-⑦⑦-⑧⑧-⑨⑨⑨⑨⑨⑨

① Type S=Single Stage; D=Dual Stage;

② Wavelength 2300;

③ Working Axis 1=Fast Axis Blocked; 2=Both Axis Working;

④ Pigtail Type

⑤ Fiber Type 1=SMF-28e; 9=SM1950; 0=SM2000; P5=PM1550; P9=PM1950; 10=F10/130DCF;

⑥ Fiber Length 1=1m;

⑦ Connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; XX=Other;

⑧ Power Handling 1W; 2W; 3W; 5W; 10W;

⑨ Package Size 5.5x35; 80x12x10;

IS-

Parameters Single Stage Dual Stage

≥16 ≥35

1, 2, 3, 5, 10
SMF-28e, SM1950, SM2000, PM1550, PM1950, 10/130DCF

-5 ~ +70
-40 ~ +85

2300±20

≥18
≥50

≤1.0 ≤1.3
≤0.15 ≤0.2
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